Deutscher Skiverband - Fachausschul3 Kampfrichter ALPIN

Name

DSV-Fachreferent ALPIN:

Hiibner

Stellvertreter:

Haller

Landesverbénde:

Hiibner

Schiitz
Kerschbaum
Kosla

Sorge

Bujok

Zesch
Schneider

Schwartz

Haller
Schley
Lieb
Klein

Rei3

Herschmann
Miller

Jacobs

Vorname

Hannes

Wilhelm

Hannes

Stefan
Malte
Andreas
Knut
Frank

Klaus
Rita

Holger

Wilhelm
Wolfgang
Alexander
Konrad

Jirgen

Kurt
Gerhard
Eddy

Verband

DSV

Ssv

BSV
Hamburg
HSV
LSBr
LSBr
SVs
LSVBre
Mecklenbg.
NSV
RH
Saar
Schlesw.Holst.
Ssv
SVB
SVP
SVR
SvVs
SVSA
SVS-N
TSV
wsv

PLZ

95163

78647

95163

36039
27211
15907
09123
28327

37444
55128
66333

78647
12209
Ch3902
57584
79194

68259
96523
57392

Wohnort

WeiRenstadt

Trossingen

WeiRenstadt

Fulda
Bassum
Libben
Chemnitz

Bremen

St.Andreasberg
Mainz

Vélklingen

Trossingen
Berlin
Brig-Glis
Scheuerfeld

Gundelfingen

Mannheim
Steinach

Schmallenberg

StralRe

Bergstr. 23

Firstenbergstr. 17

Bergstr. 23

StresemannstraRe 6
Talsperre 27

Ernst v.Houwalddamm. 11
Talsperrengrund 5

Coesfelder Str. 59

Danielstr. 28
Zedernweg 36
Am Schillerpark 11

Furstenbergstr. 17
Birgipfad 14 B
Jesuitenweg 47
Narzissenweg 2

Am Bifing 27

Krautheimer Str. 62
Griintalstr. 8

Niederhenneborn 2a

Telefon-privat

09253/678

07425/6390

09253/678

069/30970
04241/803594
0163/7748440
037209/81572
0421/473739

05582/1 279
06131/331 777
06898/22825

07425/6390
030-7118252
41-27/4754322
02741/3213
0761/589297

0621/71 52515

02971/87700

Handy-Nr.

0171/4833239

0171/1953750

0171/4833239

0177/3055257

0163/7748440

0171/5376649
0174/2464728

0178/3593886

0171/1953750
D-030-9012-5538

02741/291-410
0172/7305049

0170/3228092
0170/3425775
0179/3214303

Fax-privat e.mail

09253/1 634 Hannes.Huebner@t-online.de

07425/6390 Wilhelm.Haller@t-online.de

09253/1 634 Hannes.Huebner@t-online.de

069/97309730 verband@hsv-ski.de
MKerschbaum@gmx.de

35477604789 kosla@t-online.de
Knut.Sorge@t-online.de
frank.bujok@t-online.de

061 1/314907 hris.schneider@t-online.de
H1SCHWARTZ@AOL.COM

07425/6390 Wilhelm.Haller@t-online.de
wolfgang.schley@superkabel.de
41-274754325 kampfrichter @svp-ski.de

02741/972098 Kklein@betzdorf.de

J.P.Reiss@t-online.de

herschmann@t-online.de
36762128338 Dipl.-Ing.Mueller@t-online.de
02971/9609220 eddy-jacobs@online.de

Stand 26.8.2010



